Swine Show Program - FairEntry
2023 Clinton County 4-H/FFA Club Show

Exh.#  Ent# Club/Chapter Animal ID Beg. ADG  Weight Height
Swine
400: Derby
01: Derby Barrows/Gilts: 01.01: Derby Barrows/Gilts - Show Class 1 7 Total entries
298 1730 Lippens, Joshua Clinton DeWitt Hustlers 840 003 269 320 309 43 1.72 230 0
54 240 Forret, Megan Clinton Calamus-Wheatland FFA 840 003 271 875 018 40 1.88 245 0
54 305 Forret, Megan Clinton Calamus-Wheatland FFA 840 003 271 875 055 42 1.87 246 0
296 1724 Lamp, Garrett Clinton Northeast FFA 840 003 269 320 221 31 1.97 246 0
188 1087 Krukow, Gavin Clinton DeWitt Hustlers 840003269320228 33 2.8 284 0
188 1086 Krukow, Gavin Clinton DeWitt Hustlers 840003269320227 38 2.33 292 0
84 424  Schroeder, Emily Clinton Minnehaha 840003269320213 40 2.16 275 0
01: Derby Barrows/Gilts: 01.02: Derby Barrows/Gilts - Show Class 2 6 Total entries
85 437 Schroeder, Raelyn Clinton Minnehaha 840003269320216 50 1.65 230 0
84 422 Schroeder, Emily Clinton Minnehaha 840003269320220 46 1.75 237 0
84 421 Schroeder, Emily Clinton Minnehaha 840003269320215 50 1.76 242 0
85 438 Schroeder, Raelyn Clinton Minnehaha 840003269320217 50 1.94 261 0
85 439 Schroeder, Raelyn Clinton Minnehaha 840003269320218 48 1.96 262 0
298 1731 Lippens, Joshua Clinton DeWitt Hustlers 840 003 269 320 257 44 2.06 268 0

Champion Derby-On Hoof

Reserve Champion Derby-On Hoof
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Champion Derby Pork Added Value

Reserve Champion Derby Pork Added Value

02: Derby Pen of 3

Total entries

85 436 Schroeder, Raelyn Clinton

Minnehaha

840003269320216

1.65 753

Champion Derby Pen of 3-On Hoof

Reserve Champion Derby Pen of 3-On Hoof

Champion Derby Pen of 3-Pork Added Value

Reserve Champion Derby Pen of 3-Pork Added Value

401: Breeding Gilt

02: Berkshire

3 Total entries

219 1251 Schmidt, Kale Clinton
218 1247 Schmidt, Kyson Clinton
84 419 Schroeder, Emily Clinton

Goose Lake Jr Feeders

Goose Lake Jr Feeders

Minnehaha

840-003-269-320-306 ; 2196

840-003-269-320-322

840003269320362

1/3/2023 0
1/2/2023 0
0

Champion Berkshire Gilt

Reserve Champion Berkshire Gilt
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04: Duroc 6 Total entries
314 1857 McGarry, Nate Clinton Central-DeWitt FFA FFA2150 1/18/2023 0
316 1901 McGarry, Claire Clinton DeWitt Hustlers 840003269320355 1/18/2023 0
315 1893 McGarry, Adam Clinton DeWitt Hustlers 840003269320356 1/18/2023 0
205 1196 Geffers, Hailey Clinton DeWitt Hustlers 840003269320334 1/2/2023 0
317 1978 McGarry, Ryan Clinton Central-DeWitt FFA FFA2149 1/18/2022 0
84 423 Schroeder, Emily Clinton Minnehaha 840003269320363 0
Champion Duroc Gilt
Reserve Champion Duroc Gilt
09: Yorkshire 5 Total entries
317 1975 McGarry, Ryan Clinton Central-DeWitt FFA FFA2202 1/8/2023 0
314 1871 McGarry, Nate Clinton Central-DeWitt FFA FFA2203 1/8/2023 0
29 1846 Gruhn, Liam Clinton Mohawk 840003269320278 1/6/2023 0
113 722 Burzlaff, Elyce Clinton Central-DeWitt FFA 840003271876509 1/3/2023 0
63 258 Fuglsang, Audey Clinton DeWitt Hustlers 840003269320259; DNA 1624 0

Champion Yorkshire Gilt

Reserve Champion Yorkshire Gilt
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10: All Other Breeds (AOB)

5 Total entries

236

216

63

65

177

Champion AOB GlIt

1325

1238

257

267

1020

Burzlaff, Kallie

Johnson, Xavier

Fuglsang, Audey

Fuglsang, Lilly

Henningsen, Ty

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

DeWitt Hustlers

Orange Future Leaders

DeWitt Hustlers

DeWitt Hustlers

Central-DeWitt FFA

840003269320287

840003237892862

840003269320260; DNA 1626

840003269320254; DNA 1623

840003271876501

1/15/2023 0

Reserve Champion AOB Gilt

Champion Purebred Gilt

Reserve Champion Purebred Gilt

01: Commercial Gilts: 01.01: Commercial Gilts - Show Class 1

4 Total entries

229

298

27

29

298

1293

1958

165

108

1959

Petersen, Kayden

Lippens, Joshua

Voss, Isaac

Gruhn, Liam

Lippens, Joshua

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Goose Lake Jr Feeders

DeWitt Hustlers

Equine Fever

Mohawk

DeWitt Hustlers

840 003 269 320 225

840 003 271 880 591

840-003-269-320-327

840003269320280

840 003 271 879 704

210

186

225

227

204
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01: Commercial Gilts: 01.02: Commercial Gilts - Show Class 2

Total entries

65 268 Fuglsang, Lilly Clinton DeWitt Hustlers 840003269320262; DNA 1629 237
177 1021 Henningsen, Ty Clinton Central-DeWitt FFA 840003271876499 231
29 1856 Gruhn, Liam Clinton Mohawk 840003269320279 235
317 1966 McGarry, Ryan Clinton Central-DeWitt FFA FFA2145 234
01: Commercial Gilts: 01.03: Commercial Gilts - Show Class 3 5 Total entries
169 974 Looney, Emerie Clinton C-W Jr. Ag 840003269320269 264
381 2345 Vickers, Joseph Clinton Central-DeWitt FFA 840003271876513 258
349 2138 Gannon, Carson Clinton Welton Jr Farmers 840003269320341; DNA 2169 246
353 2153 Roe, Kaidan Clinton DeWitt Hustlers 840003269320329 264
113 744 Burzlaff, Elyce Clinton Central-DeWitt FFA 840003271876488 248
01: Commercial Gilts: 01.04: Commercial Gilts - Show Class 4 4 Total entries
137 779 Burzlaff, Zane Clinton Welton Jr Farmers 840003272641744 277
219 1252 Schmidt, Kale Clinton Goose Lake Jr Feeders 840-003-269-320-310 ; 2192 296
219 1253 Schmidt, Kale Clinton Goose Lake Jr Feeders 840-003-269-320-298 ; 2182 325

Champion Commercial Gilt

Reserve Champion Commercial Gilt
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Supreme Champion Gilt

Reserve Supreme Champion Gilt

402: Market Swine

20: Market Barrow Crosshred: 20.01: Market Barrow Crossbred - Show Class 1

5 Total entries

85 440 Schroeder, Raelyn Clinton Minnehaha 840003269320219 220
323 1945 Lippens, Landon Clinton C-W Jr. Ag 840 003 269 320 325 240
219 1254 Schmidt, Kale Clinton Goose Lake Jr Feeders 213;003'269'320'293 ; 244

27 166 Voss, Isaac Clinton Equine Fever 840-003-269-320-326 248
177 1022 Henningsen, Ty Clinton Central-DeWitt FFA 840003271876500 249

20: Market Barrow Crossbred: 20.02: Market Barrow Crossbred - Show Class 2 6 Total entries
351 2144 Gannon, Blaine Clinton Welton Jr Farmers 840003269320350 250
54 308 Forret, Megan Clinton Calamus-Wheatland FFA 840 003 271 879 701 251
) 840003269320338;

4 Wel F ! 2
349 2141 Gannon, Carson Clinton elton Jr Farmers DNA 2167 56

63 256 Fuglsang, Audey Clinton DeWitt Hustlers o ysaness: 259

29 1854 Gruhn, Liam Clinton Mohawk 840003269320281 260

. ) . 840003269320261;
DeWitt Hustl ! 2

65 270 Fuglsang, Lilly Clinton eWitt Hustlers DNA 1618 60
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20: Market Barrow Crossbred: 20.03: Market Barrow Crossbred - Show Class 3

4 Total entries

840-003-269-320-297 ;

219 1255 Schmidt, Kale Clinton Goose Lake Jr Feeders 2183 261
154 2505 VanderHeiden, Cole Clinton 840 003 269 320 364 261
317 1967 McGarry, Ryan Clinton Central-DeWitt FFA FFA2147 262

29 1853 Gruhn, Liam Clinton Mohawk 840003269320358 263

20: Market Barrow Crossbred: 20.04: Market Barrow Crossbred - Show Class 4 8 Total entries

107 596 VanderHeiden, Jake Clinton Central-DeWitt FFA 840003271876524 273

45 176 Grantz, Hannah Clinton Central-DeWitt FFA 840 003 271 876 520 274

54 309 Forret, Megan Clinton Calamus-Wheatland FFA 840 003 271 879 700 274
351 2143 Gannon, Blaine Clinton Welton Jr Farmers 840003269320351 277
192 1104 Vickers, William Clinton Orange Future Leaders 840003269320336 281
236 1323 Burzlaff, Kallie Clinton DeWitt Hustlers 840003269320285 283
218 1246 Schmidt, Kyson Clinton Goose Lake Jr Feeders 840-003-269-320-314 283
381 2342 Vickers, Joseph Clinton Central-DeWitt FFA 840003271876512 285
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20: Market Barrow Crossbred: 20.05: Market Barrow Crossbred - Show Class 5

5 Total entries

65

142

107

72

72

269

786

595

363

361

Fuglsang, Lilly

Meier, Brady

VanderHeiden, Jake

Looney, Drew

Looney, Drew

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

DeWitt Hustlers

DeWitt Hustlers

Central-DeWitt FFA

C-W Jr. Ag

C-W Jr. Ag

840003269320258;
DNA 1625

840003272641731

840003271876523

840003269320282

840003269320272

294

297

308

332

352

Champion Market Barrow

Reserve Champion Market Barrow

21: Market Gilt Crossbred: 21.01: Market Gilt Crossbred - Show Class 1

3 Total entries

323

349

46

1946 Lippens, Landon

2139 Gannon, Carson

174 Grantz, Katie

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

C-W Jr. Ag

Welton Jr Farmers

lowanna

840 003 269 320 324

840003269320340;
DNA 2170

840003269320223

200

226

228

21: Market Gilt Crossbred: 21.02: Market Gilt Crossbred - Show Class 2

4 Total entries

298

203

191

66

287

1965 Lippens, Joshua

1169 Grantz, Laikyn

2349 Vickers, Abraham

Fuglsang, Zoey

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

DeWitt Hustlers

Goose Lake Jr Feeders

Central-DeWitt FFA

DeWitt Hustlers

840 003 271 876 527

840003269320288

840003271876514

840003269320258;
DNA 1628

235

239

247

248
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21: Market Gilt Crossbred: 21.03: Market Gilt Crossbred - Show Class 3

4 Total entries

177 1024 Henningsen, Ty Clinton Central-DeWitt FFA
198 1128 Grantz, Clayton Clinton Goose Lake Jr Feeders
135 769 Burzlaff, Grace Clinton lowanna

154 2503 VanderHeiden, Cole Clinton

840003271876498

840003269320265

840003272641745

840 003 271 875 034

250

254

254

260

21: Market Gilt Crossbred: 21.04: Market Gilt Crossbred - Show Class 4

4 Total entries

154 2504 VanderHeiden, Cole Clinton

54 311 Forret, Megan Clinton Calamus-Wheatland FFA
235 1319 Burzlaff, Kade Clinton DeWitt Hustlers

54 310 Forret, Megan Clinton Calamus-Wheatland FFA

840 003 271 875 036

840 003 271 879 698

840003269320284

840 003 271 879 699

279

280

281

297

21: Market Gilt Crossbred: 21.05: Market Gilt Crossbred - Show Class 5

3 Total entries

107 785 VanderHeiden, Jake Clinton Central-DeWitt FFA
72 360 Looney, Drew Clinton C-W Jr. Ag
72 362 Looney, Drew Clinton C-W Jr. Ag

840003271875525

840003269320266

840003269320273

300

304

334

Champion Market Gilt

Reserve Champion Market Gilt
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22: Berkshire

3 Total entries

840003269320255;

66 288 Fuglsang, Zoey Clinton DeWitt Hustlers DNA 1620 241
218 1245 Schmidt, Kyson Clinton Goose Lake Jr Feeders 840-003-269-320-315 249
219 1256 Schmidt, Kale Clinton Goose Lake Jr Feeders 2‘1‘8'3003'269'320'309 ; 263
Champion Berkshire Market Pig
Reserve Champion Berkshire Market Pig
23: Chester White 2 Total entries
45 172 Grantz, Hannah Clinton Central-DeWitt FFA 840 003 271 876 519 232
178 1100 Kinney, Evan Clinton Orange Future Leaders 840003237892863 285
Champion Chester White Market Pig
Reserve Champion Chester White Market Pig
24: Duroc: 24.01: Duroc - Show Class 1 2 Total entries
135 776 Burzlaff, Grace Clinton lowanna 840003272642742 223
46 175 Grantz, Katie Clinton lowanna 840003269320224 232
24: Duroc: 24.02: Duroc - Show Class 2 2 Total entries
314 1873 McGarry, Nate Clinton Central-DeWitt FFA FFA2206 267
191 2347 Vickers, Abraham Clinton Central-DeWitt FFA 840003271876511 283
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24: Duroc: 24.03: Duroc - Show Class 3

3 Total entries

169 975 Looney, Emerie Clinton C-W Jr. Ag 840003269320271 292
235 1320 Burzlaff, Kade Clinton DeWitt Hustlers 840003269320286 327
215 1237 Hofer, Reagan Clinton DeWitt Hustlers 840 003 269 320 353 345
Champion Duroc Market Pig
Reserve Champion Duroc Market Pig
29: Yorkshire: 29.01: Yorkshire - Show Class 1 2 Total entries
45 173 Grantz, Hannah Clinton Central-DeWitt FFA 840 003 271 876 518 200
315 1900 McGarry, Adam Clinton DeWitt Hustlers 840003269320354 232
29: Yorkshire: 29.02: Yorkshire - Show Class 2 4 Total entries
143 787 Meier, Jacob Clinton DeWitt Hustlers 840003272641728 270
316 1902 McGarry, Claire Clinton DeWitt Hustlers 840003269320235 278
29 1849 Gruhn, Liam Clinton Mohawk 840003269320357 280
314 1875 McGarry, Nate Clinton Central-DeWitt FFA FFA2209 286
29: Yorkshire: 29.03: Yorkshire - Show Class 3 3 Total entries
235 1316 Burzlaff, Kade Clinton DeWitt Hustlers 840003269320283 300
178 1105 Kinney, Evan Clinton Orange Future Leaders 840003237892859 307
215 1239 Hofer, Reagan Clinton DeWitt Hustlers 840 003 269 320 352 345
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Champion Yorkshire Market Pig

Reserve Champion Yorkshire Market Pig

Champion Purebred Market Pig

Reserve Champion Purebred Market Pig

Supreme Champion Market Pig

Reserve Supreme Champion Market Pig

32: Market Crossbred Pen of 3

4 Total entries

154 872 VanderHeiden, Cole
107 784 VanderHeiden, Jake
54 312 Forret, Megan
72 364 Looney, Drew

Champion Market Crossbred Pen of 3

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Calamus-Wheatland FFA

Central-DeWitt FFA

Calamus-Wheatland FFA

C-W Jr. Ag

840 003 271 875 034

840003271876524

840 003 271 879 700

840003269320266

800

881

851

998

Reserve Champion Market Crossbred Pen of 3

403: Showmanship

Champion Senior Showmanship

Reserve Champion Senior Showmanship
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Champion Intermediate Showmanship

Reserve Champion Intermediate Showmanship

Champion Junior Showmanship

Reserve Champion Junior Showmanship
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